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Agrotec Petronas Rally Hustopeče 2022
17. 06. 2022 - 18. 06. 2022

Unofficial results
List for category: RN9

SS 11 - Šitbořice
SS length: 8.36 km

Pos. No. Driver / Co-driver
Vehicle Group SS time Diff.Leader

Diff.Prev.

1 2 Pech Václav / Uhel Petr
Ford Focus WRC RN9 00:04:27.5 00:00:00.0

00:00:00.0

2 21 Kurka Tomáš / Janovská K.
Mini John Cooper Works WRC RN9 00:04:43.3 00:00:15.8

00:00:15.8

3 33 Voldřich Jakub / Odvárka Pavel
Mitsubishi Lancer Evo VI RN9 00:05:06.4 00:00:38.9

00:00:23.1

4 56 Vonka Jan / Čech Karel
Porsche 997 GT3 RN9 00:05:07.1 00:00:39.6

00:00:00.7

5 34 Král Jakub / Borovička M.
Subaru Impreza STI RN9 00:05:08.3 00:00:40.8

00:00:01.2

6 59 Čaloun Robert / Čalounová Eva
Ford Escort RS Cosworth RN9 00:05:28.8 00:01:01.3

00:00:20.5

7 61 Pokorná Sandra / Šmíd Tomáš
Subaru Impreza STI RN9 00:05:40.9 00:01:13.4

00:00:12.1

Pos. No. Driver / Co-driver
Vehicle Pos. SS time

Penalty Total time Diff.Leader
Diff.Prev.

1 2 Pech Václav / Uhel Petr
Ford Focus WRC 

RN9
1 00:31:45.1 00:31:45.1 00:00:00.0

00:00:00.0

2 21 Kurka Tomáš / Janovská K.
Mini John Cooper Works WRC 

RN9
2 00:33:35.0 00:33:35.0 00:01:49.9

00:01:49.9

3 33 Voldřich Jakub / Odvárka Pavel
Mitsubishi Lancer Evo VI 

RN9
3 00:36:05.1 00:36:05.1 00:04:20.0

00:02:30.1

4 34 Král Jakub / Borovička M.
Subaru Impreza STI 

RN9
4 00:36:41.5 00:36:41.5 00:04:56.4

00:00:36.4

5 56 Vonka Jan / Čech Karel
Porsche 997 GT3 

RN9
5

00:37:25.0
00:00:10.0 00:37:35.0 00:05:49.9

00:00:53.5

6 59 Čaloun Robert / Čalounová Eva
Ford Escort RS Cosworth 

RN9
6 00:38:25.9 00:38:25.9 00:06:40.8

00:00:50.9

7 61 Pokorná Sandra / Šmíd Tomáš
Subaru Impreza STI 

RN9
7 00:40:10.5 00:40:10.5 00:08:25.4

00:01:44.6


